ORDER GUIDE
Main unit
Exterior
Appearance O.D.
Sensing
distance Output operation mode Catalog listing
Firefly indicator
 (long-body type)
DC3-Wire Cylindrical Proximity
Switches
Extensive lineup includes M8 to M30 sizes, with NPN and PNP output models
available for each.
  Compact size saves space
  Indicator lamp can be checked even from the rear
  Sealed to IP67
  Numerous variations
  Enhanced circuit protection
(surge absorption, load short circuit and reverse connection
countermeasures)
Model FL7M
C-065
CYLINDRICAL
SQUARE
TECHNICAL
GUIDE
FL7M (DC2)
Regular
FL7M (DC2)
Long-Distance No-Polarity
FL7M (DC2)
Spatter-Gurded
FL7S
FL7M (DC2)
Unshielded
FL7M-C (DC2)
Environment-Resistant
FL7M (AC/DC2)
FL7M-A (DC2)
Aluminum-Chip Resistant
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS &
SWITCHES
MEASUREMENT
SENSORS
PROXIMITY
SWITCHES
LIMIT
SWITCHES
SAFETY
KEY SWITCHES
FL7M (DC3)
SPECIFICATIONS
Name Appearance O.D. Catalog listing